
MANAGED RISK MEDICAL INSURANCE BOARD 
 

TENTATIVE * MEETING DATES – 2009 

ALL MEETINGS IN SACRAMENTO 
*TO CONFIRM, CHECK WEB SITE (www.mrmib.ca.gov) OR 
CALL 916-324-4695 TEN DAYS PRIOR TO MEETING DATE. 

 

 
 

Wednesday Jan. 29, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board  
 
Wednesday  Feb. 18, 2009  RESCHEDULED 
 
Monday Feb. 23, 2009  CANCELLED 
 
Wednesday  March 4, 2009  RESCHEDULED 
 
Monday March 9, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board  
 
Wednesday March 18, 2009  RESCHEDULED 
 
Thursday March 26, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board  
 
Wednesday April 22, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board  
 
Wednesday May 20, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board  
 
Wednesday June 17, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board  
 
Wednesday June 29, 2009  915 I Street, City Hall (Council Chamber  
    Room CH1103-New City Hall Building) 
 
Wednesday July 30, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board  
 
Thursday Aug. 13, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board  
 
Thursday Aug. 20, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board  
 
Thursday Aug. 27, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board  
 
Wednesday  Sept. 16, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board 
 
Thursday  Oct. 15, 2009  State Capitol Building, Room 112 
 
Wednesday Oct. 21, 2009  915 I Street, City Hall (Council Chamber  
    Room CH1103-New City Hall Building 
 
Wednesday  Nov. 18, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board 
 
Wednesday Dec. 16, 2009  801 Capitol Mall, Auditorium, State Personnel Board  
 


